

Wilshire Agency: Los Angeles Household Staff Agency from the Team Behind Westside Nannies

Introducing Wilshire Agency, Los Angeles' premier household staffing agency, offering top-tier domestic staff tailored to meet your family's unique needs.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Building on the success of their renowned nanny agency, Westside Nannies, the founders are proud to introduce Wilshire Agency, a premier household staffing agency in Los Angeles. Expanding on their dedication to excellence in domestic staffing, Wilshire Agency offers personalized services to meet the needs of discerning families seeking high-caliber household staff.

The Wilshire Agency specializes in placing a wide range of household professionals, including estate managers, private chefs, housekeepers, butlers, personal assistants, and more. With a commitment to unparalleled client care, Wilshire Agency combines the expertise, discretion, and tailored approach that have earned Westside Nannies its stellar reputation.

"Over the years, many of our clients expressed a need for more comprehensive household staffing solutions," says Katie Provinziano, Founder of Wilshire Agency. "Wilshire Agency is our answer to that need—a trusted partner to help families in Los Angeles find the right household staff to fit their unique lifestyles."

Why Choose Wilshire Agency?

- Unmatched Expertise: Backed by decades of experience in domestic staffing.
- Rigorous Vetting Process: Candidates undergo thorough background checks, interviews, and skill assessments to ensure only the best professionals are presented to clients.
- Personalized Placements: Each placement is tailored to the client's needs, lifestyle, and household dynamics.

For families seeking professional and reliable household staff in Los Angeles, Wilshire Agency offers a seamless experience from initial consultation to final placement. The team's extensive knowledge of the domestic staffing industry ensures that every placement is handled with precision, confidentiality, and care.

Wilshire Agency is now accepting new client inquiries and applications from experienced household staff. For more information, visit www.wilshireagency.com.

For press inquiries, please contact:

About Wilshire Agency

Wilshire Agency is a premier <u>Los Angeles household staff</u> agency founded by the team behind Westside Nannies, one of the nation's most respected nanny agencies. Offering a full spectrum of household staffing solutions, Wilshire Agency is dedicated to matching exceptional domestic professionals with families in need of top-tier support.

Katie Provinziano Wilshire Agency +1 424-438-2890 hello@wilshireagency.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777520449

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.